
El Rico GSA: 

Jeof Wyrick, Chairman 

El Rico GSA 

101 W. Walnut Street | Pasadena, CA 91103 

626‐583‐3000 | jwyrick@jgboswell.com 

 

Southwest Kings GSA: 

Deanna Jackson, Executive Director 

Southwest Kings GSA 

944 Whitley Avenue, Suite E | Corcoran, CA 93212 

(559) 762‐7240 | djackson@tcwater.org  

http://tcwater.org/ 

 

Westlands Water District GSA: 

Kiti Campbell, Senior Resources Engineer 

Westlands Water District GSA 

3130 N. Fresno Street, P.O. Box 6056 | Fresno, CA 93703‐6056 

559‐241‐6226 | kcampbell@westlandswater.org  

http://wwd.ca.gov/ 

 

Greater Kaweah GSA: 

Eric Osterling 

559‐302‐9987 | eosterling@greaterkaweahgsa.org 

www.greaterkaweahgsa.org 

 

Mid‐Kings GSA: 

Dennis Mills, Mid‐Kings River GSA Secretary 

Mid‐Kings River GSA 

200 North Campus Drive | Hanford, CA 93230 



559‐584‐6412 | kcwdh2o@sbcglobal.net 

 

South Fork Kings GSA: 

Paul Stiglich, General Manager 

South Fork Kings GSA 

321 C Street | Lemoore, CA 93245 

559‐423‐5875 | paul@southforkkings.org 

 

North Fork Kings GSA: 

Charlotte Gallock, Director of Water Resources 

North Fork Kings GSA 

4886 E. Jensen Ave | Fresno, CA 93725 

559‐242‐6228 | cgallock@krcd.org 

 

Tri‐County Water Authority GSA: 

Deanna Jackson, Executive Director 

Tri‐County Water Authority GSA ‐ Tulare Lake 

944 Whitley Avenue, Suite E | Corcoran, CA 93212 

(559) 762‐7240 | djackson@tcwater.org  

http://tcwater.org/ 

 

Central Kings GSA: 

Phillip Desatoff, General Manager 

Central Kings GSA 

2255 Chandler Street | Selma, CA 93662 

(559) 896‐1661 | pdesatoff@cidwater.com 

 

 

 


